DTS0042 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 4 March 2016         1
FIBER
250µm OR 400µm
900µm FLEXIBLE
HYTREL TUBING
22.81
0.898
6.35

Ratio (dB) N/A > 20 ( > 25 and > 30
available upon request)
Ordering Information for Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers, cus-
tomized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In particular,
we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In most cases non-recurring
engineering (NRE) charges, lot charges, and a 25 piece minimum order will be necessary. These points will be carefully explained in your
quotation, so your decision will be as well-informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
Questionnaire for Custom Parts:
1.  What is your operating wavelength range?
2.  Are you using standard singlemode, polarization maintaining, or a speciality fiber? What type?
3.  What is the expected optical power through the fiber?
4.  Do you need a single channel, or multiple channel device?
5.  What sort of tap ratio do you require?
6.  Do you need a detector?  What type?
7.  Do you need the ends of the fiber connectorized?  What type of connector do you need?
8.  How long should each end of the fiber be?
9.  Do you need the fiber cabled?  What cable size do you need?
3
Ordering Examples for Standard Parts:
Bar Code Part Number Description
37368 OPM-11-1550-9/125-S-XX-1-1-1-
INGAAS-TO18
Single channel SM optical power monitor for 1550 nm wavelength with a 1±0.5% tap ratio
using an InGaAs detector in a 3 pin TO18 can. The fiber on either side of the monitor is
1 m long and 0.9 mm loose tube jacketed with no connectors.
39848 OPM-11-1550-8/125-P-XX-1-1-1-
INGAAS-TO18
Single channel PM optical power monitor for 1550 nm wavelength with a 1±0.5% tap ratio
using an InGaAs detector in a 3 pin TO18 can. The fiber on either side of the monitor is
1 m long and 0.9 mm loose tube jacketed with no connectors.
42496 OPM-11-1550-8/125-P-3A3A-1-1-1-
INGAAS-TO18
Single channel PM optical power monitor for 1550 nm wavelength with a 1±0.5% tap ratio
using an InGaAs detector in a 3 pin TO18 can. The fiber on either side of the monitor is
1 m long, 0.9 mm loose tube jacketed and terminated with angle FC/APC connectors.
Figure 3. Responsivity of OPMs with standard tap ratios for different wavelengths
4
Ordering Examples for Custom Parts:
A PM power monitor is required with an operating wavelength of 1520 to 1570 nm. The standard 1% tap ratio with a PIN InGaAs detector is
sufficient for the application.  The input end will be unterminated, while the output end will have an FC/APC connector. 0.9 mm OD loose tube cabling
is required. Fiber length for all fibers will be 0.5 m on each side.
Example:
Part Number Description
OPM-11-1550-8/125-P-X3A-1-0.5-1-
INGAAS-TO18
PM optical power monitor for 1550 nm wavelength with a 1% tap ratio using an InGaAs detector.
The fiber on either side of the monitor is 0.5 meter long, 0.9 mm jacketed, with no connector on
the input side, and with FC/APC connector on the output side.
Description  Part Number
Single or Multi-Channel Inline Optical
Power Monitor
OPM-1N-W-a/b-F-XY-JD-L-TR-DET
W = Wavelength in nm:
1550 for 1450 to 1650 nm operating range
1300 for 1280 to 1440 nm operating range
Enter value for any other wavelength from
400 to 2100 nm operating range
N = Number of fibers (1 channel is standard)
a/b = Fiber core/cladding sizes, in micrometers:
3.5/125 for 488 nm PMF
4/125 for 633 nm PMF
5/125 for 780/850 nm SMF/PMF
6/125 for 980/1060 nm PMF/SMF
9/125 for 1300 or 1550 nm SMF
7/125 for 1300 nm PMF
8/125 for 1550 nm PMF
See Tables 1 to 5 of the OZ Optics Standard
Tables for other fiber sizes
XY = Input and output connector codes
3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
SCU = Ultra SC
SCA = Angled SC
LC = LC
X = No Connector
F = Fiber type:  S = Singlemode
P = Polarization maintaining
JD = Fiber jacket type:
0.25 = 250 micron acrylate coating
0.4 = 400 micron acrylate coating
1= 900 micron OD hytrel jacket
DET = Detector type:
INGAAS-TO18 for an InGaAs detector
(980 to 2100 nm wavelengths)
SI-TO18 for a silicon detector
(400 to 1000 nm wavelengths)
X for a bare tap only, no detector or housing
L = Fiber length, in meters, on each side of the device
TR = Tap ratio, in percent (0.5/1/2/4/etc.)
Application Notes:
Unidirectional Versus Bi-Directional Taps and Power Monitors: Because of the